
Mokama - Rajgir Special Fare Special/03239 - Exp - ER 
KRNN/Karnauti Junction to RGD/Rajgir 
1h 23m - 51 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MKA Mokama 09:55 0 1 0 21 144 ECR
2 MOR Mor 10:16 10:18 2m 0 1 7 49 ECR
3 PHK Punarakh 10:28 10:30 2m 0 1 16 77 ECR
4 BARH Barh 10:38 10:40 2m 0 1 26 68 134 ECR
5 ATL Athmal Gola 10:48 10:50 2m 0 1 35 84 ECR
6 KRNN Karnauti Junction 11:05 11:07 2m 0 1 51 57 ECR
7 HRT Harnaut 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 59 39 49 ECR
8 WENA Wena 11:25 11:27 2m 0 1 64 70 47 ECR
9 BEHS Bihar Sharif Junction 11:39 11:41 2m 0 1 78 45 56 ECR
10 POE Pawapuri Road 11:49 11:51 2m 0 1 84 49 61 ECR
11 NLD Nalanda 11:59 12:01 2m 0 1 90 43 63 ECR
12 SILO Silao 12:08 12:10 2m 0 1 95 19 63 ECR
13 RGD Rajgir 12:30 0 1 102 - 71 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (15:52)

Sep 18 2024 (15:52)

1

1


